
Kids Place Non-Service Days for 2023/2024 

When is Kids Place Closed? 

Restructure Days 

The first day of the 2023/2024 School Year is Tuesday, September 5, 2023. 

Kindergarten starts Wednesday, September 6. Kids Place will close for some days at 

the end of the summer in order to prepare for the new school year. During this time, our 

staff will attend required training workshops, building custodians will deep clean and 

provide other annual maintenance in our classrooms, and our K-5 staff packs up and 

moves back to the elementary schools. Similar days are needed at the end of the 

school year before summer begins. There is no tuition charged for these restructure 

days. 

Preschool/YBK closed Grades K-5 closed 

June 12-16, 2023 June 12-16, 2023 

August 28, 2023 - September 1, 2023   August 21 - September 1, 2023 

June 10-14, 2024       June 10-14, 2024 

District Holidays 

St. Louis Park Public Schools, which includes all Kids Place classrooms, is closed on 

the following district holidays: 

● Monday, September 4, 2023

● Thursday, November 23, 2023

● Friday, November 24, 2023

● Friday, December 22, 2023

● Monday, December 25, 2023

● Friday, December 29, 2023

● Monday, January 1, 2024

● Monday, January 15, 2024

● Monday, February 19, 2024

● Friday, April 5, 2024

● Monday, May 27, 2024

● Wednesday, June 19, 2024
● Thursday, July 4, 2024

● Monday, September 2, 2024

Note for Preschool/YBK families: These district holidays fall within the regular 

enrollment period for 2023/2024. All preschool accounts are invoiced for district 

holidays as part of the Kids Place Preschool contract. 
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